

\234

SLP(C)... 9578 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-3

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC No. 9578/2003 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2003
(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2003 in CMWP 13693/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MAHENDER KUMAR GUPTA & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SATENDER KR. TRIPATHI & ORS. Respondent (s)

(for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 04/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mukti Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER